102398-1 Product Details
102398-1
TE Internal Number: 102398-1
 Active
View 3D PDF
.100 AMPMODU Headers, Housings &
Contacts
Not EU RoHS or ELV Compliant (Find RoHS

Lead Free Solder Processes = Not relevant for lead free
process
Approved Standards = UL E28476, CSA LR7189
Conditions for Usage:
Applies To = Wire
Operating Temperature (°C) = -65 – +105
Other:
Brand = AMP
Tyco Electronics
javascript:optReg_ShowPopUp('optRegChkPricing','http://www.tycoelectronics.com/_TEincludes/TEscripts/TE_pricingAndAvailabilityForwarder.html?TCPN=102398-1&RQPN=102398-1',false,'false',true,'null');
javascript:optReg_ShowPopUp('optReg3DPdf','http://www.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Customer+View+Model%7F102398-1%7FU%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_CVM_102398-1_U.pdf%7F102398-1',false,'false',true,'null');
javascript:showLayer('documentData',%20'cadmodels',%20'http://www.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Customer+View+Model%7F102398-1%7FU%7F2d_dxf.zip%7FEnglish%7FENG_CVM_102398-1_U.2d_dxf.zip%7F102398-1')
javascript:showLayer('documentData',%20'cadmodels',%20'http://www.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Customer+View+Model%7F102398-1%7FU%7F3d_igs.zip%7FEnglish%7FENG_CVM_102398-1_U.3d_igs.zip%7F102398-1')